
Selected Criteria - Year:  2022 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No

Line of Business:  Comprehensive (Hospital and
Medical) Group

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
Premiums

Written
Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums

Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct

Loss Ratio

176 25178 State Farm Mut Auto
Ins Co IL 925,162 59.9533% 59.9533% 925,162 1,057,351 114.2882%

796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 255,363 16.5483% 76.5016% 250,743 200,177 79.8335%

31 35157 Fair Amer Ins & Reins
Co NY 98,020 6.352% 82.8536% 98,020 -13,520 -13.7931%

111 19917 Liberty Ins
Underwriters Inc IL 79,243 5.1352% 87.9888% 79,261 58,163 73.3816%

4942 37540 Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 54,120 3.5071% 91.496% 54,120 54,545 100.7853%
626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 50,999 3.3049% 94.8009% 49,525 3,811 7.6951%

  27928 Amex Assur Co IL 29,742 1.9274% 96.7282% 29,852 501,466 1,679.8405%
626 20281 Federal Ins Co IN 17,093 1.1077% 97.8359% 15,112 -23,838 -157.7422%
4670 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co TX 11,505 0.7456% 98.5815% 9,391 -9,096 -96.8587%
313 33898 Aegis Security Ins Co PA 8,637 0.5597% 99.1412% 9,598 0 0%
4886 41394 Benchmark Ins Co KS 6,761 0.4381% 99.5793% 6,761 1,758 26.0021%

91 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 6,440 0.4173% 99.9966% 9,713 -438 -4.5094%
140 11991 National Cas Co OH 52 0.0034% 100% 52 0 0%
3548 25682 Travelers Ind Co Of CT CT 0 0% 100% 0 -2,526 0%

5001 38776 SiriusPoint Amer Ins
Co NY 0 0% 100% 0 -738,344 0%

31 10472 Capitol Ind Corp WI 0 0% 100% 0 6 0%
968 22322 Greenwich Ins Co DE 0 0% 100% 81,620 0 0%
181 39845 Westport Ins Corp MO 0 0% 100% 0 -891 0%

158 21113 United States Fire Ins
Co DE 0 0% 100% 0 -157,713 0%

968 19518 Catlin Ins Co TX 0 0% 100% 0 16,362 0%
626 20303 Great Northern Ins Co IN 0 0% 100% 0 -4 0%

    21 Companies in
Report   1,543,137 100% 100% 1,618,930 947,269 58.512%
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